Revised 03/13/2018-cdp

MOBILE COUNTY MUNICIPALITY ASSOCIATION

Mobile County Commission Do Not Appoint Members

Established:

As a professional courtesy to post the Association Minutes on Mobile County website.

Purpose:

To discuss current issues as they relate to Mobile County and municipalities in Mobile County; discuss and take action on State of Alabama issues pertaining to Mobile County and the municipalities and county; share pertinent information among municipalities and the county; and support local non-profit organization with donations annually.

Board Appointments:

Members will be any person elected, appointed or employed by a municipality or county agency.

All members serving as a full term officer of the Association will be considered Honorary Members.

Officers will serve one (1) year or until their successors assume the duties of office.